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Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0716
0717
0718

0719

0720
0721

0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737

0738
0739
0740
0741
0743

0744
0745
0746

Title

Red Vases And Decor - A
Wood Decor - A

Limoges China Pieces and Pearl Gold Teapot -
B

Large Platter, Asian Cups And Ardalt Figurines
-A

Plates And Decor - B

Pig Pitcher, Victorian Music Box And Limoges
Plates- B

Dresden And Hummel Figurines - A

Rooster Collection - B

Girl Lamps And Figurines - A

Appliances, Pots And Pans - B

T. Moretto Figurine - A

2 Vintage Green Chairs And Round Table- B
Triangle TablesAnd Lamp - B

Vintage Rocker And Entertainment Center - B
Vintage Dresser And Mirror - C

Iron, Ironing Board, Vacuum And Fan - B
Cherub Birdbath, Picture Plates And Decor - A
Trunk And Tub - B

Jewelry Collection - A

Decor Collection - B

Singer Sewing Machine, Table And Accessories
-C

Hair Dryer, Chess Set And Decor - B
Table Decor - A

Table Decor - B

Handbag Collection - A

Folding Table And Chairs And Circular Wood
Table- C

Vintage Record Collection - B
Figurines And Decor - A
Glasses And Blue Dishes - B

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 29 7:30pm ET

Lot

0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779

Title

Stoneware, Plates, Hurricanes And Figurines - B
Candleholders, Bowls And Vases - A
Blown Glass Decor - A

Plates And Decor - B
Decorative Bowls - A
Limoges Fine China And Decor - B
Milk Glass - B

Horse Collection - A

Foreign Plates And Decor - A
Marble Art - B

TeaSets- B

Dresden Figurines- B

Birds And Plates - B

Royal Doulton And Lladro - B
Royal Daulton - C

Royal Daoulton - C

Lladro- B

Lladro- B

Italian Ceramic Bouquets - A
Gorham Collectible Plates - B
Vintage Chairs - B

Figurines - A

Collector Plates- A
Electronics- A

Decor -A

Wood Decor - A

Ceramic Collectibles- A
Decorative Bowls - B
Strawberry Ceramics - A
Asian Decor - B

Glass- A

Christmas- A

Chandelier - B



Lot

0780
0781
0782
0783

0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822

Title

Silver Plate And Sterling Silver Spoons - B
Prints- C
Christmas Decor - B

Mikasa Tureen And Ducal Royal Crown China
Set - B

Camels And Decor - B

Plates, Candles And Decor - A

Decor - A

Collectible Plates - A

Royal Doulton And Collectible Plates - A
Luggage- A

Kenmore Coldspot Refrigerator - C
GlassWare- A

Wedgwood And Noritake Dish Sets - A
Outdoor Furniture - B

Vases- B

Royal Doulton, Dresden And Lladro - B
Purple Dishes- B

Kitchen Ware - B

Inlaid Wood Tables And Lamps - C
Media Cabinet - C

GamesAnd Trains- C

Kenmore Washing Machine - C
Kenmore Gas Dryer - C

Pots And Pans - C

Decor - C

Pet Carriers And Metal Enclosure - C
Extension Cords And Tools- C
Craftsman Saws and Drill - C
Garden Tools And Ladder - C
Garage-C

Automotive- C

Gardening - C

Party Supplies- C

Camping - C

Movie and Slide Projectors - C
Vacuums And Cleaning Supplies- C
Weight Bench And Weights- C
Caned Chair And Floor Lamp - B
Sporting Goods - A
Coca-ColaMemorahilia- B
Acrosonic Piano by Baldwin - C
Office Supplies- A
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Lot

0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
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Title

Crystal and GlassWare - A
Cameras- B

Decor -B

Electronics- B

China-A

Tea Pots-A

China-B

Dishes-B

Lamps And Candles-B

Pots And Pans-B
Appliances Cookware And Cookbooks-B
Floral TeaKettle And Cups-A
Figurines-A

Ceramic Decor-A

Decor-A

Decor-A

CollectiblesA

Floral Decor-A

Beer Steins And Decor-A
Nesting Dolls And Decor-A
Plates Bowls And Decor-A
Lamps-A

DVDsAnd DVD Rack-A
Dishes-A

Records, CD Player And More-A
Bowls, Plates And Decor-A
Wood Decorative Plates-A
Shredder And Wares-A
Asian Figurines-A

Birds-A

Capri Tile And Decor-A
Giraffe and Decor-A
Figurines -A

Royal Doulton Figurines -A
Figurines -A

Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A
Hummel Figurines-A



Lot

0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909

Title

Hummel Figurines-A

Three Shelves-C

DVD Collection-A

Black Shelves-C

DVD Caollection-A
Collectible Hummel Plates-A
Peacock Figurine And Collectibles-A
Peru Souvenirs-A

Hospital Bed-C

Antique Toilet-C

Fishing Gear-C

Tables-B

Camping Gear -C

Camping Gear-C

Pitchers And Bowls-C

Hand Tools-C

Hand Tools-C

Locks And Door Knobs-C
Hand Tools-C

Ladders And Fans-C
Ladders-C

Ladders-C

Hand Tools- C

Hand Tools-C

Shop Vac And Yard Lights-C
Jars And Canisters-B

Jugs, Dishes And More-B
Dresser-C

Stone Lion And Decor-B
Glasses-B

Wedgewood and Mikasa Dishes And More-B
Teapots and Dishes-B
Garden Bench-B
Cookware-B

Serving And Kitchen Items-B
Outdoors-B

Ova Tables-B

Sleeper Sofa-C

Side Tables-C

Two Lamps-B

Sofa And Chair-C

Coffee Table-B

Settee-B
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Lot

0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
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Title

Love Seat And Chair-C
Chairs-C

Rollaway Bed And Folding Chairs-C
3 Chairs-B

Dresser And Mirror-C
Refrigerator-B

Dining Table And Leaf-C
Chairs-B

Dishwasher-C

Buffet And Rocking Chair-C
Microwaves-B

Double Bed-C

Record Player Cabinet-C
Nightstand And Chair-B
Table And Floor Lamp-B

3 Lamps-B

Luggage-B

Air Cleaners and Vacuum-B
Wicker-B

Wall Decor And Vase-B
Collectible Plates-A
Collectible Plates And Platters-A
Norman Rockwell -A
Collectible Plates-A

Tent-C

Grinder And Motors-C

Dog Houses-C

Band Saw-C

Plow-C

Aquariums-C

Trunk-C

Concrete Floats-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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